JY-450/600 Automatic Reciprocating Flow Wrapping
Machine
Main performance & characteristics
1. Double transducer control, flexible bag length cutting, operator needn’t to adjust the unloading
working, saving time and saving films.
2. Touchable human-machine operation, convenient and quick parameter setting.
3. Self diagnosis failure function, clear failure display.
4. High sensitivity optical electric color mark tracking and digital input cut position which makes
the sealing and cutting more accurate.
5. Separate PID control to temperature, suitable for various packing materials.
6. Reciprocating type sealing device, firmer sealing, and no wasting in mold sealing cutter.
7. Terminal sealing device, more beautiful bag shape, improving products level.
8. Stopping the machine in selected position, no sticking to the knife and no waste packing film.
9. Simple driving system, reliable working, convenient maintenance.
10. All the controls are achieved by software, convenient for function adjusting and upgrading.
Usingrange
regular objects such as biscuits, pies, bread, instant noodles, drugs, daily appliances, industrial
parts, paper boxes, plates, etc.
Technical parameter
Model JY-450 JY-600
Packing speed (bag/minute) 20-80 bag/min 20-80 bag/min
Packing size (mm) L120-450 L120-450
Length x Width x Height W50-210 W50-280
  H10-120 H10-120
Maximum width of film (mm) <450mm <600mm
Thickness of film (mm) >0.025mm >0.025mm
Power 220V,50/60HZ,3.6KW 220V,50/60HZ,3.6KW
Overall size (mm) 4380*870*1500mm 4380*970*1500mm
Weight 950kg 1160kg
Package 3.1CBM.2CASES 3.6CBM.2CASES
Packing material
OPP/PPб, OPP/CPP, PT/PE, PE, KOP/CPP PT/PE/, AI_/PE etc.
Any heat-sealable composite materials foil/film